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_hBUS 3 9 Willow St. N, Acton

breal Investment! | pstairs/downstairs well maintoined 1888 Duglexin the heort of Acon! Live in one & rent aut the
ather one. There are 2 bright & spacious units. Each unit boasts on eat-kitchen, spacious living room, 2 bedroams, large
bathroom, 2 entrances & 2 separate hydro meters. Main floor loundry anly. Nicely landscaped & fenced yard, deck & o
bonus garden shed with hydro. Steps to everything Acton hos fo offer!! Aninvesiment with o positive futura! Must see! |

5369 900,00 Acton MLS#NEW
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— | 0 U S E 812 Beach Blvd., Homilton

Which Way To The Beach? Looking for o quoint personal hideawsy on the so L.l,hl ui Bl Lmuch 5I||p'PTI en look no mare!
This benuty is o 2 bdrm bungolaw with omple living spoce for o professianal, retiress, or starter home for o couple. Justa
hop, skip & o jump 1o the beoch! Fasy occess fo major highwoys which mokes it ideol for commuters! Nestled ono 31" x
100 fully fenced kot with gorden studio/office with hydro & londscoped yard with water feofure! Perfiolly finished bsmnt.
5318,000.00 Himilton MLS#%3405427
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; D U S B T Park Ave., Georgetown

The Buller’s Gone..but this Park Avenue beauty sill retains oll the charm & character of ifs glory df",'ﬁ yer hos Been
updated w/all fodays conveniences. Gorgeous covered porch welcomes you into this exfroordinory century home. Turn
back the dock to 1911 & admire the quality caftsmanship throughout - originol Mission ook bonnister & stoircase!
Disirnble “Pork” district, wolk b shaps, restaurants, librory theatee, seasonal farmers market, foir grounds & more! 111

= I-I D U s E : lnn I]l.-dule:un Sunday 2-4 pm

= 10 Park Blvd., Georgetown i
Park District! Ask The Neighbours... what they think ohout the neighbourhand & you'll find friendy peaple who think
thery live an the micest street in fown. You'll olsa find o lovingly muimtained 3+ bedraom bungalow an on amazing
601 40" privote moture lat! Main level affers tamily-sized eat-in kitchen, roomy living & dining room with hardwaad,
erown moulding & cozy fireplace. Finished lower level with rec ioom, 4th bedroom, 3 pebuth & plenty of storoge! 1!
S649 00000 Beorgahown MLS#WId15912

5924,900.00 Genmetown MLSENEW

Charm |]| '|'ES|I’.'f'ﬂ".lllr Newin 1898111 ".l'ungmhm'r 51n19|~, 4 + bedroom, 3 h[;rhrl:»::-m century home with all the charm
K character of its ero, yet updated with todoy s canveniences. Grond boyer with stunning originol staircasa - re-finished to
perfection. Living rm, parar, dining im all with original trim, doors & flooring. Family rm addition & omozing oreat il
Truby one-of-o-kind! Gorgaaus grounds, shone walk, stuirs, potio & wiught ison gates, Pride of ownarship throughout!

5949 #00.00 Georgetown MLS #W3398550

Hold Your Horses! Stunning custom built 4, 500 sq.ft. executive bungalow on 45 aes- ideal for an equestrion or hobly
form w2 ponds. This spocious & gracious home offers quality features thioughout - imported porcelain tile, hordwood,
pot lights, 2-sided fp & Kitchen with oll the bells & whistles! Mossive Rec room w2 bdrm, 3 pe bath, tons of storoge &
W0 to patio. Enjoy the privacy of country living with Georgatown, Acton & 401/407 highways just a short drive oway!

+1,499,000.00 Hulton & Exin Boundory MIS#X3303328
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In Love With Yesteryeor! Gorgeous 3 bdm, 2 bath

century home in piime “0ld” Georgetown location. Walk

to GO, library, downtown & Formers market! Updated
w/all the corweniences of taday butwy charm & chorncter!

$624,900.00 Georgetown  MLS# 3394455

Snllll'ﬂ, Hevliuv.tu
Kiss Your Lundlord Goodbye! When you buy this

affordoble legal duplex on o greot lot! Live in one side ,
rent out the other, & let your tenant pay your morgoge!
Great investment property! Close walk to fown amenifies.

5349 #00.00 Acton MLS#W3363867
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o Acre Hobby Form!! 5 stoll bomn {35° x 1257,
driveshed, silo, detached goroge, apple archard & lots of
room fo grow your own veggies! Charming century stong

home with — 3,039 sq.ft. of living space. Great location,
51,249 90000 RumlHolton  MLS#W3327742

Sulﬂ{ﬁllevltuv.tu
Brioht & Spocious! Lovely 2 bedroam, 2 bath, top floar
condo in the “Royal hscat”. Spacous open concept living
spoce w/magnificent views. Well maintoined building
offers plenty of smenities! Close towolking trails & roving!

534990000  Georgetown  MLS#W3389916




